
2010 Plano JV Baseball Schedule  

Updated 2/13/2010 
#  Day  Date  Opponent  H/A  Time   (W-L) Conf. 

1  Fri  03/19/10  Wheaton Academy  H 4:15PM    

2  Mon  03/22/10  @  Putnam County High School  A 4:30PM    

3  Tue  03/23/10  @  Hiawatha Jr/ Sr High School  A 4:15PM    

4  Wed  03/24/10  @  Mendota High School  A 4:15PM    

5  Thu  03/25/10  Yorkville High School  H 4:15PM    

6  Fri  03/26/10  @  Plainfield East High School  A 4:30PM    

7  Sat  03/27/10  @  Oregon A 11:00AM    

8  Sat  03/27/10  @  Oregon A 1:00PM      

9  Wed  03/31/10  @  Aurora Central Catholic High School  A 4:30PM    

10  Thu  04/08/10  Ottawa Township High School  H 4:30PM    

11  Fri  04/09/10  @  Reed-Custer High School  A 4:30PM    

12  Sat  04/10/10  Somonauk H 10:00AM    

13  Sat  04/10/10  Somonauk H 12:00PM      

14  Mon  04/12/10  Coal City High School  H 4:30PM    

15  Tue  04/13/10  @  Coal City High School  A 4:30PM    

16  Wed  04/14/10  @  Aurora Christian School  A 4:30PM    

17  Thu  04/15/10  Gardner-South Wilmington High  H 4:30PM    

18  Fri  04/16/10  @  Herscher High School  A 4:30PM    

19  Sat  04/17/10  Oswego H 10:00AM      

20  Sat  04/17/10  Oswego H 12:00PM   

21  Mon  04/19/10  @  Westmont High School  A 4:30PM    

22  Tue  04/20/10  Westmont High School  H 4:30PM    

23  Wed  04/21/10  Hampshire High School  H 4:30PM    

24  Fri  04/23/10  Peotone High School  H 4:30PM    

25  Sat  04/24/10  Serena H 10:00AM    

26  Sat  04/24/10  Serena H 12:00PM     

27  Mon  04/26/10  Seneca HS  H 4:30PM    

28  Tue  04/27/10  @  Seneca HS  A 4:30PM    

29  Fri  04/30/10  Wilmington High School  H 4:30PM    

30  Mon  05/03/10  Sandwich High School  H 4:30PM    

31  Tue  05/04/10  @  Sandwich High School  A 4:30PM    

32  Fri  05/07/10  @  Manteno High School  A 4:30PM    

33  Sat  05/08/10  @  Genoa Kingston A 10:00AM    

34  Sat  05/08/10  @  Genoa Kingston A 12:00PM     

35  Mon  05/10/10  @  Lisle Senior High School  A 4:30PM    

36  Tue  05/11/10  Lisle Senior High School  H 4:30PM    

37 Wed  05/12/10  @  Amboy High School  A 4:30PM    

38 Thu  05/13/10  @  St. Francis High School  A 4:30PM    

39 Fri  05/14/10  Dwight High School  H 4:30PM    

40 Sat  05/15/10  Ottawa Marquette H 10:00AM    

41 Sat  05/15/10  Ottawa Marquette H 12:00PM     

42 Tue  05/18/10  @  Marmion Academy  A 4:30PM    

43 Wed  05/19/10  Marmion Academy  H 4:30PM    

 


